
www.e-conception.orgAroma & Clay Therapy         Natural Cosmetics®

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

精油名：
学名：
商品番号：
ロット番号：

比重（20℃）

施光度（20℃）

屈折率（20℃）

Please Note: This information is offered as a guide only.

レモン（LEMON）

Citrus limonum
P080
14.C

0.8523

+65.3

1.4742

α-pinene
β-pinene
δ-limonene
γ-terpinene
neral + geranial

1.93%
11.58%
67.98%

9.47%
2.43%


