CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

レモン (LEMON) 精油名: 学名: Citrus limonum

商品番号: P080 ロット番号: 14.C

比重(20℃)	0.8523
施光度(20℃)	+65.3
屈折率(20℃)	1.4742

α-pinene	1.93%
β-pinene	11.58%
δ-limonene	67.98%
γ-terpinene	9.47%
neral + geranial	2.43%